

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	15.10.2025		<p data-bbox="627 324 890 353">BA1 No.1722 of 2025</p> <p data-bbox="627 360 1098 398"><u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="627 450 1441 533">Mr. G.C. Lakhchaura, learned counsel for the applicant.</p> <p data-bbox="627 555 1441 683">2. Mr. B.N. Molakhi, learned Deputy A.G. along with Mr. Akshay Latwal, learned A.G.A. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="627 705 1441 833">3. Learned State counsel prays for and is granted further two weeks' time to file objection.</p> <p data-bbox="627 855 1289 893">4. List this case on 04.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1118 1010 1393 1070" style="text-align: right;">(Alok Mahra, J.) 15.10.2025</p> <p data-bbox="627 1077 683 1099">Mamta</p>